
 DECANATO DE EDUCACION MEDICA GRADUADA 
 TABLA SOBRE ESTIPENDIOS 
 INTERNOS Y RESIDENTES 
 
 TABLA II 
 
 ANUAL 
  
 

 
 
NIVEL 

 
ESTIPENDIO* 

 
OBVENCION 
EDUCATIVA 
(SEMESTRAL) 

 
SUBSIDIO 
ADICIONAL 
4% 

 
MEDICARE 
1.45% 

 
SEGURO 
SOCIAL 
6.20% 

 
FONDO DEL 
SEGURO 
1.55% 

 
PLAN 
MEDICO 

 
TOTAL 

 
PG-I 

 
$36,973.08 

 
$360.00 

 
$698.18 

 
$551.45 

 
$2,357.94  

 
$589.48 

 
$1,620.00 

 
$43,150.13 

 
PG-II  

 
37,545.84 

 
360.00 

 
  721.10 

 
 560.09 

 
 2,372.55 

 
592.14 

 
1,620.00 

 
43.412.72 

 
PG-III 

 
38,818.56 

 
360.00 

 
  772.00 

 
 579.28 

 
 2,417.93 

 
619.23 

 
1,620.00 

 
45,246.00 

 
PG-IV 

 
40,091.28 

 
360.00 

 
  822.91 

 
 598.47 

 
 2,558.99 

 
639.75 

 
1,620.00 

 
46,691.40 

 
PG-V 

 
41,364.12 

 
360.00 

 
  873.83 

 
 617.67 

 
 2,641.07 

 
660.27 

 
1,620.00 

 
48,136.96 

 
PG-VI 

 
42,636.84 

 
360.00 

 
  924.74 

 
 636.86 

 
 2,723.14 

 
680.78 

 
1,620.00 

 
49,582.36 
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